Ravenswood School - Uniform Order Form (Parent)

Pound Lane, Nailsea, BS48 2NN

Customer Name:

Address:

Town: County:
Postcode: Telephone:
Date: Email:

We'd love to send discounts, exclusive offers and the latest information from School Trends by email, post, SMS, phone and other electronic
means. We will treat your personal details with the utmost care and will never sell them to other companies for marketing purposes.

Description

Crew Neck
Sweatshirt with
Logo [E Logo]

Classic
Sweatcardigan with
logo [E Logo]

Polo Shirt with
logo [E Logo]

Polo Shirt with
logo [E Logo]

Polo Shirt with
logo [E Logo]

PE T-Shirt with
logo [E Logo]

PE T-Shirt with
logo [E Logo]

P.E Shorts - Shadow
Stripe

PE/Jog Pants

Girls PE Skort (shorts
sewn inside)

Fleece Jacket - Full
Zip with logo [E
Logo]

Jacket - Reversible
with logo [E Logo]

Book Bag with
logo [E Logo]

Backpack with
logo [E Logo]

Boys Flat Front
Trouser

Boys Flat Front
Trouser

Colour

Maroon

Burgundy

Black

Maroon

White

Burgundy

White

Black

Black

Black

Burgundy

Burgundy

Burgundy

Maroon

Black

Mid Grey

'Yes, | agree to receiving School Trends offers and services

No thanks, | don't agree to receive School Trends offers and services

Sizes
3/4yrs, 5/6yrs, 7/8yrs, 9/10yrs, 11/12yrs, 13yrs,
SML, MED, LGE, XLG,

2/3yrs (22inches), 3/4yrs (24inches), 5/6yrs (26inches), 7/8yrs (28inches),
9/10yrs (30inches), 11/12yrs (32inches), 13yrs (34inches),

XS, S, M, L, XL, XXL,
XL,

2/3, 3/4, 5/6, 7/8, 9/10, 11/12, 13,

S, M, L, XL, XXL,

2/3, 3/4, 5/6, 7/8, 9/10, 11/12, 13,

S, M, L, XL,

23 (2yrs), 24 (3-4yrs), 26 (5-6yrs), 28 (7-8yrs), 30 (9-10yrs), 32 (11-13yrs),
S, M, L, XL, XXL,

23 (2yrs), 24 (3-4yrs), 26 (5-6yrs), 28 (7-8yrs), 30 (9-10yrs), 32 (11-13yrs),
S, M, L, XL, XXL,

18/20, 22/24, 26/28,

30/32,

34/36, 38/40,

22 (2-3yrs), 24 (3-4yrs), 26 (5-6yrs), 28 (6-7yrs), 30 (7-8yrs), 32 (9-10yrs), 34

(11-12yrs),

XS, S, M, L, XL,

5/6 (S), 7/8 (M), 9/10 L, 11/12 (XL),
S, M, L, XL, XXL,

25 (3-4 yrs), 26 (5-6yrs), 28 (7-8yrs), 30 (9-10yrs), 32 (11-12yrs), 34 (13yrs),

S, M, L, XL, XXL,

25 (3-4 yrs), 26 (5-6yrs), 28 (7-8yrs), 30 (9-10yrs), 32 (11-12yrs), 34 (13yrs),

S, M, L, XL, XXL,

One Size,

One Size,

W21/L16 (Age 3-4), W22/L17 (Age 3-4), W23/L18 (Age 5-6), W23/L20 (Age 5-6),
W23/L22 (Age 5-6), W24/L21 (Age 6-7), W24/L22 (Age 6-7), W24/L.24 (Age 6-7),
W25/L23 (Age 7-8), W25/L24 (Age 7-8), W26/L25 (Age 8-9), W26/L26 (Age 8-9),

W27/L27 (Age 10-11), W28/L28 (Age 10-11),
W29/L.29, W30/L30,

W21/L16 (Age 3-4), W22/L17 (Age 3-4), W23/L18 (Age 5-6), W23/L20 (Age 5-6),
W23/L22 (Aqe 5-6). W24/L21 (Ade 6-7). W24/L22 (Ace 6-7). W24/L.24 (Age 6-7).

Price

£9.50

£15.18

£11.25

£17.34

£11.64

£6.95
£11.64
£6.95
£11.64
£5.50
£8.94
£5.50
£8.94
£4.95
£5.50
£6.60

£8.95

£14.34

£8.95
£13.14
£15.00
£20.40
£17.45
£26.34

£7.20

£11.10

£11.55

£14.76

£11.55

Size |Qty |Cost



W25/L.23 (Age 7-8), W25/L24 (Age 7-8), W26/L25 (Age 8-9), W26/L26 (Age 8-9),
W27/L27 (Age 10-11), W28/L28 (Age 10-11),
W29/L29, W30/L30, £14.76
3 Yrs/20 Waist, 4 Yrs/21 Waist, 5/6 Yrs/22 Waist, £8.15
Boys School Shorts | Grey 7/8 Yrs/23 Waist, 9 Yrs/24 Waist, 10 Yrs/25 Waist, 11 Yrs/26 Waist, 12 Yrs/27 £o.45
Waist, 13 Yrs/28 Waist, )
6 (Infant), 7 (Infant), 8 (Infant), 9 (Infant), 10 (Infant), 11 (Infant), 12 (Infant), 13 £5.75
. i . (Junior), 1 (Junior), 2 (Junior), ’
Plimsoles with Elastic Black
Gusset 3 (Junior), 4 (Junior), 5 (Junior), £6.45
6 (Adult), £8.16
6 (Infant), 7 (Infant), 8 (Infant), 9 (Infant), 10 (Infant), 11 (Infant), 12 (Infant), 13 £5.75
. i (Junior), 1 (Junior), 2 (Junior), ’
Plimsoles with Velcro Black
Fastening 3 (Junior), 4 (Junior), 5 (Junior), £6.45
6 (Adult), £8.16

DELIVERY & PACKAGING: £ 299

Issue Date: 24/02/2020 TOTAL: £
Online ordering at http://www.schooltrends.co.uk/schools/RavenswoodBS482NN
1. Place and pay for your order online DELIVERY & PACKING CHARGES

Or

£2.99 per order. Free on orders £75.00 and over

2. Place your order online and send payment

Or

All prices include VAT where applicable

3.  Fillin order form and send with payment
a. Fillin size, quantity and total cost on the order form
b.  Check totals carefully
c.  All cheques should be made payable to: Barlow Park Ltd
d. Please send completed order form with payment to:-

School Trends, 9 Holbrook Enterprise Park,
Enterprise Way, Sheffield, S20 3GL

Email: info@schooltrends.co.uk Tel: 0114 251 2501

SCHOOL
TREPS




