

Ravenswood School - Uniform Order Form (Parent)

Customer Name:

Address:

Town: County:

Postcode: Telephone:

Date: Email:

We'd love to send discounts, exclusive offers and the latest information from School Trends by email, post, SMS, phone and other electronic means. We will treat your personal details with the utmost care and will never sell them to other companies for marketing purposes.

Pound Lane, Nailsea, BS48 2NN

Yes, I agree to receiving School Trends offers and services

No thanks, I don't agree to receive School Trends offers and services

Description	Colour	Sizes	Price	Size	Qty	Cost
Crew Neck Sweatshirt with Logo [E Logo]	Maroon	3/4yrs, 5/6yrs, 7/8yrs, 9/10yrs, 11/12yrs, 13yrs,	£9.50			
		SML, MED, LGE, XLG,	£15.18			
Classic Sweatcardigan with logo [E Logo]	Burgundy	2/3yrs (22inches), 3/4yrs (24inches), 5/6yrs (26inches), 7/8yrs (28inches), 9/10yrs (30inches), 11/12yrs (32inches), 13yrs (34inches),	£11.25			
		XS, S, M, L, XL, XXL,	£17.34			
Polo Shirt with logo [E Logo]	Black	XL,	£11.64			
Polo Shirt with logo [E Logo]	Maroon	2/3, 3/4, 5/6, 7/8, 9/10, 11/12, 13,	£6.95			
		S, M, L, XL, XXL,	£11.64			
Polo Shirt with logo [E Logo]	White	2/3, 3/4, 5/6, 7/8, 9/10, 11/12, 13,	£6.95			
		S, M, L, XL,	£11.64			
PE T-Shirt with	Burgundy	23 (2yrs), 24 (3-4yrs), 26 (5-6yrs), 28 (7-8yrs), 30 (9-10yrs), 32 (11-13yrs),	£5.50			
logo [E Logo]		S, M, L, XL, XXL,	£8.94			
PE T-Shirt with	White	23 (2yrs), 24 (3-4yrs), 26 (5-6yrs), 28 (7-8yrs), 30 (9-10yrs), 32 (11-13yrs),	£5.50			
logo [E Logo]		S, M, L, XL, XXL,	£8.94			
	Black	18/20, 22/24, 26/28,	£4.95			
P.E Shorts - Shadow Stripe		30/32,	£5.50			
Ciripo		34/36, 38/40,	£6.60			
PE/Jog Pants	Black	22 (2-3yrs), 24 (3-4yrs), 26 (5-6yrs), 28 (6-7yrs), 30 (7-8yrs), 32 (9-10yrs), 34 (11-12yrs),	£8.95			
		XS, S, M, L, XL,	£14.34			
Girls PE Skort (shorts sewn inside)	Black	5/6 (S), 7/8 (M), 9/10 L, 11/12 (XL),	£8.95			
		S, M, L, XL, XXL,	£13.14			
Fleece Jacket - Full Zip with logo [E Logo]	Burgundy	25 (3-4 yrs), 26 (5-6yrs), 28 (7-8yrs), 30 (9-10yrs), 32 (11-12yrs), 34 (13yrs),	£15.00			
		S, M, L, XL, XXL,	£20.40			
Jacket - Reversible with logo [E Logo]	Burgundy	25 (3-4 yrs), 26 (5-6yrs), 28 (7-8yrs), 30 (9-10yrs), 32 (11-12yrs), 34 (13yrs),	£17.45			
		S, M, L, XL, XXL,	£26.34			
Book Bag with logo [E Logo]	Burgundy	One Size,	£7.20			
Backpack with logo [E Logo]	Maroon	One Size,	£11.10			
Boys Flat Front Trouser	Black	W21/L16 (Age 3-4), W22/L17 (Age 3-4), W23/L18 (Age 5-6), W23/L20 (Age 5-6), W23/L22 (Age 5-6), W24/L21 (Age 6-7), W24/L22 (Age 6-7), W24/L24 (Age 6-7), W25/L23 (Age 7-8), W25/L24 (Age 7-8), W26/L25 (Age 8-9), W26/L26 (Age 8-9), W27/L27 (Age 10-11), W28/L28 (Age 10-11),	£11.55			
		W29/L29, W30/L30,	£14.76			
Boys Flat Front Trouser	Mid Grey	W21/L16 (Age 3-4), W22/L17 (Age 3-4), W23/L18 (Age 5-6), W23/L20 (Age 5-6), W23/L22 (Age 5-6). W24/L21 (Age 6-7). W24/L22 (Age 6-7). W24/L24 (Age 6-7).	£11.55			

		6 (Adult), 6 (Infant), 7 (Infant), 8 (Infant), 9 (Infant), 10 (Infant), 11 (Infant), 12 (Infant), 13	£8.16	
Plimsoles with Elastic Gusset	Black	3 (Junior), 4 (Junior), 5 (Junior),	£6.45	
		6 (Infant), 7 (Infant), 8 (Infant), 9 (Infant), 10 (Infant), 11 (Infant), 12 (Infant), 13 (Junior), 1 (Junior), 2 (Junior),	£5.75	
Boys School Shorts	Grey	7/8 Yrs/23 Waist, 9 Yrs/24 Waist, 10 Yrs/25 Waist, 11 Yrs/26 Waist, 12 Yrs/27 Waist, 13 Yrs/28 Waist,	£9.45	
		W29/L29, W30/L30, 3 Yrs/20 Waist, 4 Yrs/21 Waist, 5/6 Yrs/22 Waist,	£14.76 £8.15	
		W25/L23 (Age 7-8), W25/L24 (Age 7-8), W26/L25 (Age 8-9), W26/L26 (Age 8-9), W27/L27 (Age 10-11), W28/L28 (Age 10-11),		

Online ordering at http://www.schooltrends.co.uk/schools/RavenswoodBS482NN

1. Place and pay for your order online

2. Place your order online and send payment

Or

- 3. Fill in order form and send with payment
 - a. Fill in size, quantity and total cost on the order form
 - b. Check totals carefully
 - c. All cheques should be made payable to: Barlow Park Ltd
 - d. Please send completed order form with payment to:-

School Trends, 9 Holbrook Enterprise Park, Enterprise Way, Sheffield, S20 3GL

Email: info@schooltrends.co.uk Tel: 0114 251 2501

DELIVERY & PACKING CHARGES

£2.99 per order. Free on orders £75.00 and over

All prices include VAT where applicable

